

26

839/22

ANIL KUMAR Vs. VIKASH KUMAR AND ORS

20.01.2025

Present: Sh. S N Thakur, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff submits that evidence is concluded.

LC is directed to file his report.

Put up for final arguments on 17.02.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.01.2025