

25

MACT 839/22

ANIL KUMAR Vs. VIKASH KUMAR AND ORS

26.05.2025

Present: Sh. S N Thakur, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Sumesh Goyal, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

At request, put up for final arguments on 21.07.2025.

Parties are at liberty to file written submissions, if any
on or before NDOH.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.05.2025