

25 M A C T 839-22

ANIL KUMAR Vs. VIKASH KUMAR AND ORS

21.07.2025

Present: Sh. S N Thakur, Ld. counsel for petitioner alongwith
petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Sujit Jaiswal, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

List for final arguments on 11.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
21.07.2025